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✓ Transferred Student

Province: 51 Western School Name: 615  AWABA SECONDARY

NAME Gender SLF No Transferred From
ABAIYA VIOLET F 25516011001 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AIDIE ARNOLD M 25516151001

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AIYA THRESAH F 25516151002

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AKIYA SUGU M 25516151004

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ALEGELE ENOCH M 25516011003 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ALIBI HELLEINA F 25516011004 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ALIYA JOY F 25516151006

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ALPHONSE MICKHA F 25516151008

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ALUA YAETIYATO F 25516151009

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AWEI SELINAH F 2551836-051002 ✓ AWABA SECONDARY SCHOOL CSC, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BABALELA NAKAI M 25516151013

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BAFI SAMUEL M 25516011010 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BANALIYA SAEGEYATO F 25516151016

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BANNY LEANNE F 25516151017

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BIYAWA PRISCILLA F 25516151019

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BUBUYA OGOSA M 2551836-07- ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH SCHOOL CSC, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BULIYA DALCY F 25516011014 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DABADI OKOPELA M 25516011015 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DALU JUNIOR M 25516151020

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DAN GELEDALA M 25519011001 ✓ HON ROY BIYAMA BALIMO ACADEMY, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DANAYA MICHELLE F 25516151021

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DAVID BULIYA M 25516011016 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DAVID MOSES M 25516151023

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DEDEWANA JUDAH M 25516011017 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DIDIGA EDNA F 25516011019 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DILADI KABESATO F 2551836-080015 ✓ BALIMO TVET SECONDARY SCHOOL CSC, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DOBIYA MILBERT M 25516011021 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
EMA RYAN M 25516151026

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FITIM JACOBERTH F 25516011024 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FRED CHRISTINA F 25516151027

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GAGOLE DAVID M 25516011027 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GALA JACK M 25516011028 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GARESA JOHNSON M 25516011029 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GARESA MIKE M 25516151030

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GAUBA SONNIA F 25516011030 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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GEWANE MARKY M 25516011031 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GINIHA BERNADETTE F 25516011032 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GULA JECHOLIAH F 25519011006 ✓ HON ROY BIYAMA BALIMO ACADEMY, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
IOMIRE STEPHANIE F 25516151037

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
IPIPI SAMOSO M 25516151038

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOHNTY CLETUS M 25516011034 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOHNTY GORDEN M 25516151042

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KALAMA HOWARD M 25516011037 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAUNUM BILLAH F 25519011008 ✓ HON ROY BIYAMA BALIMO ACADEMY, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAWAYA KISI M 25516151046

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAYA IBALI M 25516011038 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KEIWA IAN M 25516151049

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KEVIN GERRY M 25516151052

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KIWALEMA SHENELLAH F 25516011042 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KOLIWAN JAYDAN M 25516011043 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KONGOI ANNETTE F 25519011012 ✓ HON ROY BIYAMA BALIMO ACADEMY, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KONGOI MCKEILLA F 25519011013 ✓ HON ROY BIYAMA BALIMO ACADEMY, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KUKUPI RAYMOND M 25516151057

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KUMA BILLY M 25516151058

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LUPIWA AEDOLA F 25516151061

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MAKESO BRENDINA F 2551836-071060 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH SCHOOL CSC, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MALA AEIWAWA M 25516151062

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MALAWA WAMON M 25516151064

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MASIL JEREMIAH M 25519011014 ✓ HON ROY BIYAMA BALIMO ACADEMY, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MEL DORRIS F 25516011046 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MEWA JANICE M 25519011015 ✓ HON ROY BIYAMA BALIMO ACADEMY, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MILI GRAG M 25516011048 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MOITA JAPHET M 25516151067

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MORRIS CHLOE F 25516011050 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MUSA BAYATO F 25519011016 ✓ HON ROY BIYAMA BALIMO ACADEMY, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NAWASA SAMSON M 25516011054 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NEGEGE ANDREW M 25516151070

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NELSON CYNTHIA F 25519011017 ✓ HON ROY BIYAMA BALIMO ACADEMY, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NICKSON JAMAILLA F 25516011055 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
OLOGAEGAE KUKUWATO F 25516151071

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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PANGE DICKSON M 25516011059 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PETER STEVEN M 25516151073

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PHILIP RICHARD M 25516011060 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
POIKE COLLIN M 25516011061 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RAPHAEL CHRISTY F 25516011062 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RICKY HAZEL F 25516011063 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RODNEY VICTOR M 2551836-071052 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH SCHOOL CSC, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAEDA ELISON M 25519011018 ✓ HON ROY BIYAMA BALIMO ACADEMY, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAELO MERCY F 25519011019 ✓ HON ROY BIYAMA BALIMO ACADEMY, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAKE SAUN LINKEN M 25516011067 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAKOPA AARON M 25516011068 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAKOPA KEZIAH F 25516011069 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SALE DAMIYA M 25516011072 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SANAKA INANI M 25519011021 ✓ HON ROY BIYAMA BALIMO ACADEMY, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAWALEBA SINALO F 25516151075

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SIBIYA TRACY F 25516151079

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SINBA ISAAC M 25516011076 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SULUBA RODNEY M 25516151085

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TANO KEPAL M 25516151086

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TOTAMA NADDAWA M 25516151089

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WAKE GIDEON M 25516011085 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WAKEYA MARY F 25516151094

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WAKEYA REBECCA F 25516151095

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WALIYA JEZEIL M 25516011086 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WARI DANIEL M 25516151098

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WILKRAM URI M 25516011089 ✓ BALIMO DAY HIGH, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YINGUT JEREMIAL M 25519011023 ✓ HON ROY BIYAMA BALIMO ACADEMY, (Western)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________


